L ] KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM
w4 B Pharmacy (Regular/Spl. Supplementary) and Pharm DExaminations, April/May-2017

Examination Centres

30 Name of the Exam Centre Name of the Attached College Course
| KVSR Siddhartha Pharmacy KVSR Siddhartha Pharmacy B.Pharmacy
\ College, Vijayawada College, Vijayawada & Pharm D
7 Sri Siddhartha Pharmacy Sri Siddhartha Pharmacy College, B Ph
‘ College, Nuzvid Nuzvid - rnarmacy

Time Table Time: 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM

’ Examination Date
and Day

Subject Code

Subject Title

Semester: VIl

Regulation : 2012-13

24-04-2017 Monday BPH80112 Pharmaceutical Chemistry-V (Natura! Products)
26-04-2017 Wednesday |BPH80312 Pharmacognosy-Ii
28-04-2017 Friday BPH80512 Good Manufacturing Practices & Validation
Semester: VI Regulation: 2012-13
01-05-2017 Monday BPH60112 Pharmaceutical Engineering -l
03-05-2017 Wednesday |BPH60312 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
05-05-2017 Friday BPH60512 Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy
Semester : IV Regulation : 2012-13
25-04-2017 Tuesday  |BPH40112 Pharmaceutical Chemistry-1Il (Medicinal-i)
27-04-2017 Thursday BPH40212 Physical Pharmacy-II
29-04-2017 Saturday BPH40412 Applied Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology
02-05-2017 Tuesday BPH40612 Forensic Pharmacy

Pharm D Examinations, April/May-2017

Examination Date
and Day

Subject Code

Subject Title

Year: Fourth Year

24-04-2017 Monday PHD40110 Pharmacotherapeutics-IlI

26-04-2017 Wednesday |PHD40210 Hospital Pharmacy

28-04-2017 Friday PHD40310 Clinical Pharmacy

01-05-2017 Monday PHD40410 Biostatistics and Research Methodology

03 05-2017 Wednesday |PHD40510 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics

05-05-2017 Friday PHD40610 Clinical Toxicology .

08-05-2017 Monday PHD41110 Pharmacotherapeutics (I & Il) - for Lateral Entry students only
Year : Fifth Year :

25-04-2017 Tuesday PHD50110 Clinical Research

)7-04-2017 Thursday PHD50210 Pharmacoepidemiology and Pharmacoeconomics

29-04-2017 Saturday PHD50310 Clinical Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacotherapeutic Drug Monitoring
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